
Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 04/05/2008

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 84 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 13B
4 
0 112 08/042 Bartoli Alex 5D 3 
0 98 04/068 Lorenzetto11D
2 
7 98 04/037 Fogli Francesco 7A 1 

0 0 04/062 Zoni Umberto 8B 1 32 
0 1 04/037 Fogli Francesco 7A 1 1 

0 100 04/137 Canali Riccardo 6A 2 17 
0 104 04/068 Pick Alberto Italo 10A
2 16 

0 0 04/047 Gibertini Roberto 9C 3 24 
0 1 04/137 Villani Emilio 9A 3 9 

0 91 04/056 Erba Sergio 11A
4 25 
0 101 04/129 Moscheni David 6C 4 8 

0 82 04/017 Cagnazzi Alberto 6B 5 28 
0 88 04/068 Biondan Adriano 12C
5 5 

0 87 04/047 Sinigagliesi Carlo 10D
6 21 
0 92 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 13B
6 12 

0 78 04/056 Pontiggia Walter 13C
7 20 
0 92 04/129 Bonalumi Eugenio 7B 7 13 

0 85 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 7C 8 29 
0 99 04/017 Moretti Federico 3B 8 4 

0 80 04/056 Iannuzzi Salvatore 14D
9 30 
0 105 04/017 Deligant Christian 7D 9 3 

0 88 08/034 Carta Gianpaolo 12A
10 19 
0 93 08/032 Danieluk Marco 10C
10 14 

0 91 04/144 Ruggeri Carlo 8D 11 22 
0 88 04/137 Cammarata Paolo 5B 11 11 

0 80 04/040 Pesenti Mauro 3C 12 27 
0 105 08/042 Bartoli Alex 5D 12 6 

0 76 04/129 Brolis Angelo 8C 13 26 
0 97 04/137 Concardi Davide 10B
13 7 

0 92 04/047 Terlingo Daniele 4B 14 23 
0 101 04/017 Guttuso Giuseppe 8A 14 10 

0 89 08/034 Zanardi Armando 14C
15 18 
0 95 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 11D
15 15 

0 82 04/137 Tromboni Quintino 11C
16 31 
0 103 08/032 Piccinini Pietro 9B 16 2 

0 98 04/068 Pick Alberto Italo 10A
1 
0 101 04/037 Fogli Francesco 7A 1 

0 87 04/129 Moscheni David 6C 2 
0 101 04/137 Villani Emilio 9A 2 

0 100 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 13B
3 
0 88 04/068 Biondan Adriano 12C
3 

0 92 04/017 Moretti Federico 3B 4 
0 76 04/129 Bonalumi Eugenio 7B 4 

0 92 08/032 Danieluk Marco 10C
5 
0 87 04/017 Deligant Christian 7D 5 

0 101 08/042 Bartoli Alex 5D 6 
0 83 04/144 Ruggeri Carlo 8D 6 

0 100 04/017 Guttuso Giuseppe 8A 7 
0 84 04/137 Concardi Davide 10B
7 

0 100 08/032 Piccinini Pietro 9B 8 
0 103 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 11D
8 

0 94 04/137 Villani Emilio 9A 1 
0 106 04/037 Fogli Francesco 7A 1 

0 80 04/017 Moretti Federico 3B 2 
0 103 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 13B
2 

0 98 08/042 Bartoli Alex 5D 3 
0 97 08/032 Danieluk Marco 10C
3 

0 104 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 11D
4 
0 97 04/017 Guttuso Giuseppe 8A 4 

0 97 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 13B
1 
0 99 04/037 Fogli Francesco 7A 1 

0 99 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 11D
2 
0 98 08/042 Bartoli Alex 5D 2 

0 98 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 11D
1 
7 98 04/037 Fogli Francesco 7A 1 

0 112 08/042 Bartoli Alex 5D 1 
0 84 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 13B
1 



Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 04/05/2008

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
0 70 04/017 Polastri Annunciata 4A 2 
0 99 05/005 Boni Serena 4D 1 

           1 4 
0 1 05/005 Boni Serena 4D 1 1 

           2 3 
0 1 04/017 Polastri Annunciata 4A 2 2 

0 70 04/017 Polastri Annunciata 4A 1 
0 99 05/005 Boni Serena 4D 1 

           1 
           1 



Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 04/05/2008

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 100 08/034 Andreoli Enrico 21B
4 
0 112 05/005 Boni Roberto 23B
3 
0 108 08/021 Golfieri Marco 22C
2 
0 113 04/016 Penna Filippo 22D
1 

0 1 04/016 Corato Fortunato 24C
1 32 
0 0 05/005 Magni Alessandro 21D
1 1 

0 0 08/013 Rossi Gian Franco 24D
2 17 
0 1 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 22A
2 16 

0 0 04/062 Baggi Carlo 20D
3 24 
0 1 04/037 Casiello Alessandro 19C
3 9 

0 107 04/062 Baggi Enrico 22B
4 25 
0 109 04/016 Penna Filippo 22D
4 8 

0 102 04/142 Bucci Emanuele 16B
5 28 
0 104 05/005 Boni Roberto 23B
5 5 

0 105 04/040 Zinesi Massimo 18C
6 21 
0 97 05/005 Tabaglio Guido 18D
6 12 

0 92 04/016 Cristofaro Felice 23D
7 20 
0 102 04/072 Tassan Mangina Dante 19A
7 13 

0 101 04/016 Vecchio Marco 20B
8 29 
0 106 04/040 Pagliuca Giuseppe 24B
8 4 

0 104 04/047 Massara Andrea 16A
9 30 
0 110 04/047 Merini Marco Massimo
17D
9 3 

0 0 04/022 Stafforini Ottavio 17C
10 19 
0 1 08/021 Golfieri Marco 22C
10 14 

0 0 04/018 Mariani Lidio 23C
11 22 
0 1 04/016 Borruso Arcangelo 19B
11 11 

0 94 08/013 Anelli Pieremilio 21A
12 27 
0 107 08/013 Rossi Cristian 18A
12 6 

0 93 04/062 Baggi Paolo 23A
13 26 
0 110 04/056 Losio Angelo 21C
13 7 

0 0 05/005 Molesini Giuseppe 20A
14 23 
0 1 08/013 Vailati Facchini17A
14 10 

10
100 08/034 Andreoli Enrico 21B
15 18 
9 100 04/016 Marinelli Donato 17B
15 15 

0 1 04/017 Cafagna Antonio 16C
16 31 
0 0 05/005 Faldini Luciano 24A
16 2 

0 106 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 22A
1 
0 90 04/016 Corato Fortunato 24C
1 

0 110 04/016 Penna Filippo 22D
2 
0 106 04/037 Casiello Alessandro 19C
2 

9 105 04/040 Zinesi Massimo 18C
3 
10
105 05/005 Boni Roberto 23B
3 

0 109 04/040 Pagliuca Giuseppe 24B
4 
0 104 04/072 Tassan Mangina Dante 19A
4 

0 112 08/021 Golfieri Marco 22C
5 
0 109 04/047 Merini Marco Massimo
17D
5 

0 106 08/013 Rossi Cristian 18A
6 
0 92 04/016 Borruso Arcangelo 19B
6 

0 106 08/013 Vailati Facchini17A
7 
0 109 04/056 Losio Angelo 21C
7 

0 95 04/017 Cafagna Antonio 16C
8 
0 106 08/034 Andreoli Enrico 21B
8 

0 112 04/016 Penna Filippo 22D
1 
0 105 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 22A
1 

0 106 04/040 Pagliuca Giuseppe 24B
2 
0 107 05/005 Boni Roberto 23B
2 

0 103 08/013 Rossi Cristian 18A
3 
0 107 08/021 Golfieri Marco 22C
3 

0 109 08/034 Andreoli Enrico 21B
4 
0 106 04/056 Losio Angelo 21C
4 

0 102 05/005 Boni Roberto 23B
1 
0 114 04/016 Penna Filippo 22D
1 

0 0 08/034 Andreoli Enrico 21B
2 
0 109 08/021 Golfieri Marco 22C
2 

0 108 08/021 Golfieri Marco 22C
1 
0 113 04/016 Penna Filippo 22D
1 

0 100 08/034 Andreoli Enrico 21B
1 
0 112 05/005 Boni Roberto 23B
1 



Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 04/05/2008

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 98 08/021 Lamberti Zanardi15B
4 
0 102 08/021 Venturelli Manuela 15C
3 
0 99 04/017 De Leonardis Laura4C 2 
0 113 04/017 Cavalleri Giulia 15A
1 

0 101 08/021 Lamberti Zanardi Anita 15B 1 4 
0 108 04/017 Cavalleri Giulia 15A 1 1 

0 107 04/017 De Leonardis Laura Francesca 4C 2 3 
0 103 08/021 Venturelli Manuela 15C 2 2 

0 99 04/017 De Leonardis Laura Francesca 4C 1 
0 113 04/017 Cavalleri Giulia 15A 1 

0 102 08/021 Venturelli Manuela 15C 1 
0 98 08/021 Lamberti Zanardi Anita 15B 1 



Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 04/05/2008

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 90 04/038 Beraldo Andrea 2C 4 
0 93 04/038 Alberti Luca 1B 3 
0 87 04/038 Fici Aldo 2D 2 
0 98 04/047 Mancione Luca 2B 1 

0 85 04/038 Alberti Luca 1B 1 4 
0 113 04/047 Mancione Luca 2B 1 1 

0 100 04/038 Fici Aldo 2D 2 3 
0 85 04/038 Beraldo Andrea 2C 2 2 

0 87 04/038 Fici Aldo 2D 1 
0 98 04/047 Mancione Luca 2B 1 

0 90 04/038 Beraldo Andrea 2C 1 
0 93 04/038 Alberti Luca 1B 1 


